Model 755RG PPR Options
Model 755RG Ordering Guide
Blue type indicates price adder options. Not all configuration combinations may be available.
Contact Customer Service for details.
Common Applications
Servo Motor Control, Robotics, Medical Diagnostic Equipment, Speciality
Assembly Machines, Digital Plotters, Printers, Typesetting Equipment
For specification
assistance call
Customer Service at
+44 (0)1978 262100
755RG/1 HVRG
           MODEL
755RG/1  0001-1000 PPR
755RG/2  1024-3000 PPR
755RG/3  3600-10000 PPR
755RG/4  10240-30000 PPR
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
ST  0º to 85º C
LT  -40º to 70º C
HT  0º to 100º C2
SHAFT SIZE & LENGTH 9
60  6mm x 10mm - No Flat
61  6mm x 10mm - 1 Flat
62  6mm x 12mm - No Flat
63  6mm x 12mm - 1 Flat
67  6mm x 7mm - 2 Flats
68  0.250" Shaft for RGS1,2 & 3
70  0.250" x 10mm - No Flat
77  0.250" x 7mm - 2 Flats
XX  Custom
0256
PPR
See PPR chart below
Price adder >1000
R
CONNECTOR TYPE6
G1  1M Cable
G2  2M Cable
G3     3M Cable
G5     5M Cable
C01  8-pin Molex
C02  Terminal Block
J00    2M Cable with 5-pin M127
K00    2M Cable with 8-pin M127
5E05    Cover & 5-Pin Binder Connector8
5E06    Cover & 6-Pin MS Connector8
5E08    Cover & 8-Pin M-12 Eurofast Connector8
5SG2  Cover & M10 Gland + 2M Cable8
OUTPUT TYPE
5 - 24V In/Out
 OC Open Collector
 PU Pull-Up Resistor
 PP Push-Pull
 HV Line Driver
 OD Open Collector w/
 Complementary Outputs
8 - 24V In/5V Out 4
 L5 Line Driver
 LP Push-Pull
MOUNTING1&9
RG   Standard Servo Flange
MA   Square Flange
M1   MHH Flange
RGS1  Special (See Note 9)
RGS2  Special (See Note 9)
RGS3  Special Servo
CHANNELS3
A Single A
Q Quadrature A+B
R Quad + Z Marker